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FO duplex patch cord LSH/PC - FC/PC

E9/125 G.652.D BLO, Duplex Fig. 0
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Description

Datwyler offers a broad range of terminated connectors for individual customer needs.

Construction
Cable Duplex Fig. 0

General properties
Operating temperature -10°C-+60°C
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Lifetime 1000 connections with stable attenuation values

Mechanical properties ‘

Bending (IEC 60794-1-21 E11, reversible | <0,5dB
fibre attenuation) :

Crush resistance (IEC 60794-1-21 E3, revers- <0,2dB
ible fibre attenuation) :

Tensile load (IEC 60794-1-21 E1 0,33% 200N
reversible fibre elongation) :

Torsion (IEC 60794-1-21 E7, reversible fibre <0,1dB

attenuation)

Standards

Impact i IEC60794-1-21 E4

Repeated bending i IEC60794-1-21 E6

Versions

Material number  Product Length (m) Weight [kg] GTIN/EAN

424511 FO duplex patch cord LSH/PC - FC/PC, E9/125 1 0.04kg 40393910154771
66520 052

424512 FO duplex patch cord LSH/PC - FC/PC, E9/125 2 0.06 kg 40393910154764
66520052

424513 FO duplex patch cord LSH/PC - FC/PC, E9/125 3 0.08kg 40393910154757
66520052

424514 FO duplex patch cord LSH/PC - FC/PC, E9/125 4 0.1kg 40393910154740
G652.0 052

424515 FO duplex patch cord LSH/PC - FC/PC, E9/125 5 0.12kg 40393910154733
G.652.0 052

424516 FO duplex patch cord LSH/PC - FC/PC, E9/125 6 0.14kg 40393910154726
66520 052

424517 FO duplex patch cord LSH/PC - FC/PC, E9/125 7 0.16kg 40393910154719

G.652.0 052
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Material number  Product Length (m) Weight [kg] GTIN/EAN

424518 FO duplex patch cord LSH/PC - FC/PC, E9/125 8 0.18kg 40393910154702
G.652.0 052

424519 FO duplex patch cord LSH/PC - FC/PC, E9/125 9 0.2kg 40393910154696
G.652.0 052

424520 FO duplex patch cord LSH/PC - FC/PC, E9/125 10 0.22kg 40393910154689
G.652.D 052
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